
Yore University - Student Services Survey 1

Results: International Student Services
The International Student Practical Life Experience by Level of English Language Proficiency

The FREQ Procedure

Yore University - Student Services Survey 1

Results: International Student Services
The International Student Practical Life Experience by Level of English Language Proficiency

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Making you Feel Welcome in US

ISWELCOM Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 79 10.94 79 10.94

Low Pass 79 10.94 158 21.88

Pass 354 49.03 512 70.91

High Pass 111 15.37 623 86.29

Honors 84 11.63 707 97.92

NA or No need 15 2.08 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Sponsoring Social Activities, Learn US Culture

ISLRNUSC Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 63 8.73 63 8.73

Low Pass 86 11.91 149 20.64

Pass 376 52.08 525 72.71

High Pass 108 14.96 633 87.67

Honors 74 10.25 707 97.92

NA or No need 15 2.08 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Sponsoring Social Activities of Native Culture

ISNATCLT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 58 8.03 58 8.03

Low Pass 204 28.25 262 36.29

Pass 219 30.33 481 66.62

High Pass 224 31.02 705 97.65

Honors 2 0.28 707 97.92

NA or No need 15 2.08 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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Grade-Accomodating Native Cultural Habits, Preferences

ISNATHBT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 164 22.71 164 22.71

Low Pass 446 61.77 610 84.49

Pass 101 13.99 711 98.48

NA or No need 11 1.52 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Help Integrating You Into Campus Life

ISHLPINT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 64 8.86 64 8.86

Low Pass 232 32.13 296 41.00

Pass 264 36.57 560 77.56

High Pass 128 17.73 688 95.29

Honors 19 2.63 707 97.92

NA or No need 15 2.08 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Fostering Understanding,
Tolerance of Cultural Diversity

ISFSTTLR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 123 17.04 123 17.04

Low Pass 175 24.24 298 41.27

Pass 176 24.38 474 65.65

High Pass 194 26.87 668 92.52

Honors 39 5.40 707 97.92

NA or No need 15 2.08 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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Grade-Client Specified Criteria 4

ISCLINT4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 79 10.94 79 10.94

Low Pass 79 10.94 158 21.88

Pass 358 49.58 516 71.47

High Pass 108 14.96 624 86.43

Honors 84 11.63 708 98.06

NA or No need 14 1.94 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Overall Effort to Make Student Life Pleasant

ISLIFPLS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 83 11.50 83 11.50

Low Pass 81 11.22 164 22.71

Pass 371 51.39 535 74.10

High Pass 111 15.37 646 89.47

Honors 76 10.53 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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